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Indian Standard

CANNED TOMATOES — SPECIFICATION

1 SCOPE

1.1 This standard prescribes the requirements for canned tomatoes ( Lycopersicum esculentum Mill ).

2 REFERENCES

The following Standards listed in Annex A are necessary adjuncts to this standard.

IS No.

2860 :
3881 :
3883 :
3884 :
5781 :

6b47 :
13815 @ 1993

1964
1993
1993
1993
1993

19/2

ANNEX A
( Clause 2)
LIST OF REFERRED INDIAN STANDARDS

Title

Methods of sampling and test for processed fruits and vegetables

Tomato juice ( first revision)

Canned tomato puree (first revision)

Canned tomato paste (first revision)

Fruit and vegetable products — Determination of dry matter content under reduced
pressure and of water content by azeotropic distillation (first revision)

Code for hygienic conditions for fruit and vegetable canning units

Fruit and vegetable products — Determination of soluble solids content —
Refractometric method
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