## (PREVIEW) Indian Standard CANNED TOMATOES — SPECIFICATION

## **1 SCOPE**

1.1 This standard prescribes the requirements for canned tomatoes ( Lycopersicum esculentum Mill ).

## **2 REFERENCES**

The following Standards listed in Annex A are necessary adjuncts to this standard.

## ANNEX A ( Clause 2) LIST OF REFERRED INDIAN STANDARDS

IS N
------

Title

2860 : 1964	Methods of sampling and test for processed fruits and vegetables
3881 : 1993	Tomato juice ( <i>first revision</i> )
3883 : 1993	Canned tomato puree (first revision)
3884 : 1993	Canned tomato paste (first revision)
5781 : 1993	Fruit and vegetable products – Determination of dry matter content under reduced pressure and of water content by azeotropic distillation ( <i>first revision</i> )
6542 : 1972	Code for hygienic conditions for fruit and vegetable canning units
13815 : 1993	Fruit and vegetable products – Determination of soluble solids content –
	Refractometric method